Disinfectant Gel 6 x 1,000 ml

SF1-compatible

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

Suitable for

SF1

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The disinfectant gel from Satino - safe, highly effective, pleasant to use, and ideal for ensuring maximum hygiene wherever needed: in public
spaces, education and administration, hospitality, and the care and healthcare sectors.

*Approved in DE, AT, CH, Benelux, NO, SE, DK, FI, UK, and FR

*Use biocidal products with caution. Always read the label and product information before use.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification

Product

Frequency

Colour

Packaging unit

Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)

Height of transport unit (cm)

net weight per transport unit (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-CU

EAN-transport unit

EAN-pallet

Satino

SF1

VAH, Dermatest Siegel
hand sanitizer gel 6 x 1000 ml
high

translucent

6 x 1000 ml

40

235

16,5

5,50

10x7

15

385

4000735364930
4000735364947
4000735364954

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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