



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Disinfectant Gel 6 x 1,000 ml

SF1-compatible

333367

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The disinfectant gel from Satino - safe, highly effective, pleasant to use, and ideal for ensuring maximum hygiene wherever needed: in public spaces, education and administration, hospitality, and the care and healthcare sectors.

*Approved in DE, AT, CH, Benelux, NO, SE, DK, FI, UK, and FR.

*Use biocidal products with caution. Always read the label and product information before use.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

PRODUCTATIRIBUTES	
Brand	Satino
Coding	SF1
label / certification	VAH, Dermatest Siegel
Product	hand sanitizer gel 6 x 1000 ml
Frequency	high
Colour	translucent
Packaging unit	6 x 1000 ml
Length of transport unit (cm)	40
Width transport unit (cm)	23,5
Height of transport unit (cm)	16,5
net weight per transport unit (kg)	5,50
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	10 X 7
Pallet height (cm)	115
net weight per pallet (kg)	385
EAN-CU	4000735364930
EAN-transport unit	4000735364947
EAN-pallet	4000735364954

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH

Rönkhauser Straße 26 59757 Arnsberg

T +49 (0)2932 307-0 F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 www.satino-by-wepa.eu satino@wepa.eu